Bath Price Continuum - Focus Product
Galeon Bath
FP
Victorian®
Stryke® Trillian™ Dryden™
Tesla® Vero® Zura®Pivotal™
Ara®Dorval™
Cassidy™ Trinsic®Galeon™Compel®

T2771-SS-PR - 434.95 Lumicoat™ Stainless
Available Q4 2021
How To Order a Complete Wall Mount Bathroom Faucet
= +
Trim
select desired trim
Complete Faucet Rough
R3500-WL
Available Q4 2021 • 3-hole 8" center wall mount installation
• 8 5/8" long
• Rigid spout
• Order drain separately, see the Kitchen & Bath Parts
section for options
• Accommodates wall thicknesses from 1/8" to 1 1/8"
• RP91933 adds 2 5/8" to max. installation thickness
• Order wall mount rough R3500-WL separately
• DIAMOND™ Valve
• Order RP73805 for 1.0 gpm and RP73806 for 0.5 gpm
water-efficient aerator
• PR - Lumicoat™ finishes, guaranteed to resist mineral
buildup and hard water stains
Two Handle Wall Mount Bathroom Faucet
Model Flow          Price Finish
T3571LF-PR-WL 1.2 gpm 276.60 Lumicoat™ Chrome
T3571LF-BLWL 1.2 gpm 373.40 Matte Black
T3571LF-SS-PR-WL 1.2 gpm 373.40 Lumicoat™ Stainless
Galeon™ Bath Collection / 117
See page 4 for icon definitions. ASME.A112.18.1/CSA.B125.1.
Galeon Bath
FP
How To Order a Complete Wall Mount Tub Filler Faucet
= +
Trim
select desired trim
Complete Faucet Rough
R3500-WL
• 3-hole 8" center wall mount installation
• 12 3/4" long
• Rigid spout
• Metal lever handles
• 2 1/2" diameter handle bases
• Red/blue indicators
• Accommodates wall thicknesses from 1/8" to 3 3/4"
• MUST ORDER ROUGH SEPARATELY
• Order wall mount rough R3500-WL separately
• PR - Lumicoat™ finishes, guaranteed to resist mineral
buildup and hard water stains
• To reduce spout length, order RP101616 to replace the
existing spout with any non-diverter tub spout with
universal adapter
Wall Mount Tub Filler Trim
Model Flow          Price Finish
T5771-PR-WL 8.0 gpm 743.00 Lumicoat™ Chrome
T5771-BLWL 8.0 gpm 965.80 Matte Black
T5771-SS-PR-WL 8.0 gpm 965.80 Lumicoat™ Stainless
Available Q4 2021
= +
Rough
R4700-FL or R4700-FLWS
select desired rough
(without cartridge)
Trim
select desired trim
(with cartridge)
Complete Faucet
How To Order a Complete Floor Mount Tub Filler Faucet
A thermostatic mixing valve may be needed to
comply with codes requiring an ASSE 1070 device.
• 1-hole installation
• 10 15/16" long, 40 7/16" high
• Rigid spout
• Red/blue indicator
• Single-function pressure balance cartridge
• For increased flow rate, order RP73598 non-pressure
balance cartridge - not for use in shower applications
• Handle adjusts temperature
• Order rough separately
• Refer to rough kits for deck thickness options
• Touch-Clean® full body hand shower includes double
check valves for backflow prevention
• Pivoting hand shower arm
• 60" - 82" stretchable metal hand shower hose
• WaterSense® labeled hand shower flow rate of 1.75 gpm
@ 80 psi
• PR - Lumicoat™ finishes, guaranteed to resist mineral
buildup and hard water stains
Floor Mount Tub Filler Trim
Model Flow          Price Finish
T4771-PR-FL 10.0 gpm 1160.70 Lumicoat™ Chrome
T4771-BLFL 10.0 gpm 1625.40 Matte Black
T4771-SS-PR-FL 10.0 gpm 1625.40 Lumicoat™ Stainless
Available Q4 2021
118 / Galeon™ Bath Collection
See page 4 for icon definitions. Valve rating is 1.2 GPM minimum (4.5 L/min) for 13, 14 and 17 series pressure-balance and 17T series thermostatic at 45 psi (310kPa). Stated flow rate for shower heads @80 psi
maximum water usage. ASME A112.1016/ASSE 1016/CSA B125.16.
• Single-function pressure balance cartridge
• Order MultiChoice® Universal rough separately
• Metal lever handle adjusts temperature
• Red/blue indicators
• RP77991 adds 1 3/4" to max. installation thickness
• Order shower head separately (LHD)
• PR - Lumicoat™ finishes, guaranteed to resist mineral
buildup and hard water stains
Monitor 14 Series Shower Trim - Less Head
Model Flow          Price Finish
T14272-PR-LHD - 168.95 Lumicoat™ Chrome
T14272-BL-LHD - 236.50 Matte Black
T14272-SS-PR-LHD - 236.50 Lumicoat™ Stainless
Available Q4 2021
• Single-function pressure balance cartridge
• Order MultiChoice® Universal rough separately
• Metal lever handle adjusts temperature
• Red/blue indicators
• RP77991 adds 1 3/4" to max. installation thickness
• 7 3/16" pull-up tub spout
• Thread 1/2" IPS
• H2Okinetic® 5-setting, 6" raincan shower head is
WaterSense® labeled
• Self-cleaning H2Okinetic® spray holes
• Pause, Full Body Spray, Full Spray w/Massage, H2Okinetic®
PowerDrench® Spray, Massage Spray
• PR - Lumicoat™ finishes, guaranteed to resist mineral
buildup and hard water stains
Monitor 14 Series Tub & Shower Trim
Model Flow          Price Finish
T14472-PR 1.75 gpm 271.55 Lumicoat™ Chrome
T14472-BL 1.75 gpm 353.00 Matte Black
T14472-SS-PR 1.75 gpm 353.00 Lumicoat™ Stainless
Available Q4 2021
ADA for valve control only
= +
Trim

Complete Body Spray
+ +
How To Order a Complete HydraChoice® Body Spray System
• Flush mount installation
• 3 1/2" height and width
• Rough, trim and spray head required for complete unit
• Rough and spray head sold separately
HydraChoice ® Round Body Spray Trim
Model Flow          Price Finish
T50010 1.0 gpm 78.20 Chrome
T50010-BL 1.0 gpm 101.60 Matte Black
T50010-SS 1.0 gpm 101.60 Brilliance® Stainless
H2Okinetic ® Massaging Spray Head
• Automatically extends when
water is turned on
• H2Okinetic® PowerDrench®
spray
• 1 3/4" diameter
• Rotates up to 50° in any
direction
• Rough, trim and spray head
required for complete unit
• Rough and trim sold
separately
• PR - Lumicoat™ finishes,
guaranteed to resist mineral
buildup and hard water
stains
Model      Price Finish
SH5005-PR 25.75 Lumicoat™ Chrome
SH5005-BL 34.40 Matte Black
SH5005-SS-PR 33.40 Lumicoat™ Stainless
New Lumicoat™ Chrome and Lumicoat™ Stainless Finishes
Available Q3 2021
H2Okinetic ® Soothing Spray Head
• Automatically extends when
water is turned on
• H2Okinetic® PowerDrench®
spray
• 1 3/4" diameter
• Rotates up to 50° in any
direction
• Rough, trim and spray head
required for complete unit
• Rough and trim sold
separately
• PR - Lumicoat™ finishes,
guaranteed to resist mineral
buildup and hard water
stains
Model      Price Finish
SH5003-PR 25.75 Lumicoat™ Chrome
SH5003-BL 30.90 Matte Black
SH5003-SS-PR 33.40 Lumicoat™ Stainless
New Lumicoat™ Chrome and Lumicoat™ Stainless Finishes
Available Q3 2021
H2Okinetic ® Invigorating Spray Head
• Automatically extends when
water is turned on
• H2Okinetic® PowerDrench®
spray
• 1 3/4" diameter
• Rotates up to 50° in any
direction
• Rough, trim and spray head
required for complete unit
• Rough and trim sold
separately
• PR - Lumicoat™ finishes,
guaranteed to resist mineral
buildup and hard water